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CoC Number: KY-501

CoC Name:  Louisville-Jefferson County CoC

Total Award: $9 910,618

Awards by Component:

# of New New Project # of Renewal Renewal Proj. # of Expansion

Exp. Project

Planning / UFA  Total #

Total 9% of CoC

Projects Award Total Projects Award Total Projects! Award Total*  Award Total  of Proj. Award Award
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 0 $0 23 $7,515,996 0 $0 n/a 23 $7,515,996 76%
PH - Rapid Re-housing 0 $0 3 $620,947 0 $0 n/a 3 $620,947 6%
Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing 0 $0 1 $550,534 0 $0 n/a 1 $550,534 6%
Transitional Housing 0 $0 1 $230,605 0 $0 n/a 1 $230,605 2%
Supportive Services Only 2 $189,689 2 $394,481 0 $0 nla 4 $584,170 6%
HMIS 0 $0 1 $130,075 0 $0 n/a 1 $130,075 1%
CoC Planning Grant 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 $278,291 1 $278,291 3%
GRAND TOTAL 2 $189,689 31 $9,442,638 0 $0 $278,291 34 $9,910,618
% of Total Award 1.9% 95.2% 0% 2.8%
Project level award summary:
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
Grantee Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount

Louisville/Jefferson County Metro Government
Coalition for the Homeless, Inc.
Coalition for the Homeless, Inc.
Coalition for the Homeless, Inc.

SPC Louisville TBRA

Collaborative Housing for Chronically Homeless
Louisville Alliance for Supportive Housing
Permanent Supportive Housing for the Chronical

ly Homeless

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

$2,112,453.00
$716,314.00
$652,147.00
$522,504.00
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Society of St. Vincent de Paul

Coalition for the Homeless, Inc.

Society of St. Vincent de Paul

Coalition for the Homeless, Inc.

Schizophrenia Foundation, KY.

Coalition for the Homeless, Inc.
Louisville/Jefferson County Metro Government
Louisville/Jefferson County Metro Government
House of Ruth, Inc.

Society of St. Vincent de Paul

Wayside Christian Mission

Louisville/Jefferson County Metro Government
Louisville/Jefferson County Metro Government
Wayside Christian Mission

Choices, Inc.

Schizophrenia Foundation, KY.
Louisville/Jefferson County Metro Government
Louisville/Jefferson County Metro Government
Wayside Christian Mission

PH - Rapid Re-housing
Grantee Name

Home of the Innocents
Volunteers of America Mid-States
Louisville/Jefferson County Metro Government

Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing

Grantee Name

Volunteers of America Mid-States

Transitional Housing

Grantee Name

Collaborative Housing Initiative

Family Health Centers Rx: Housing

SVDP On Campus PSH

Supportive Housing for Chronically Homeless
Journey Permanent Supportive Housing
Permanent Supportive Housing for Youth and Adults
PSH Non-Chronic Il

PSH Non Chronic |

Homes with Heart

Homes With Hope

Men's permanent supportive housing

PSH Il CH

SPC DePaul Apartments

Women's supportive housing 2

PSH2018

Murray-Baxter Permanent Supportive Housing
SPC Simon Hall

SPC Kersey Condos

Women's permanent supportive housing

Project Name

Rapid Re-Housing
CoC Rapid Rehousing for Families
Rapid Rehousing for Domestic Violence Victims

Project Name

Volunteers of America-Joint Component Project-Transitional
Housing/Rapid Rehousing

Project Name

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/

1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.
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Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

$521,356.00
$459,255.00
$373,791.00
$339,225.00
$247,460.00
$205,766.00
$204,214.00
$163,686.00
$159,638.00
$136,236.00
$126,241.00
$123,773.00
$107,116.00
$96,357.00
$80,025.00
$58,055.00
$43,726.00
$34,017.00
$32,641.00

Awarded Amount

$448,274.00
$117,010.00
$55,663.00

Awarded Amount
$550,534.00

Awarded Amount
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Coalition for the Homeless, Inc.

Supportive Services Only
Grantee Name

Family Health Centers, Inc.

Coalition for the Homeless, Inc.

Centerstone Kentucky

Coalition for the Homeless, Inc.

HMIS

Grantee Name

Coalition for the Homeless, Inc.

CoC Planning Grant

Grantee Name

Coalition for the Homeless, Inc.

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.
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Transitional Housing for Young Adults

Project Name

FHC Common Assessment

Coordinated Entry Diversion 1

Homeless Outreach Team Renewal FY2018
Single Point of Entry

Project Name
HMIS Consolidated Grant

Project Name

2018 Louisville Planning Grant Application

Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project
New project
Renewal project
New project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Planning project

$230,605.00

Awarded Amount

$299,656.00
$110,187.00
$94,825.00
$79,502.00

Awarded Amount
$130,075.00

Awarded Amount

$278,291.00





